This is for general information of the learned Advocates, general public
and litigants that comprehensive computer codes in respect of ‘Educational
Service’ under sub-group ‘Miscellaneous’, mentioned against serial No. (h) of
Group-II of Schedule ‘B” of the Rules of the High Court at Calcutta relating to
Applications under Article, 226 of the Constitution, under heading “Educational

Service’ have been created as

NOTICE

follows:-

Subject Description

(A) Primary Education Service
() Primary Education:Selection Process

(b) Primary Education:In Service:Promotion
Primary Education:In Service:Reversion
Primary Education:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale
Primary Education:In Service:Transfer
Primary Education:In Service:Suspension
Primary Education:In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding
Primary Education:In Service:Termination
Primary Education:In Service:Other

(©) Primary Education:Post Retirement

(B) Secondary Education
(@) Secondary Education

(b) Secondary Education:
Secondary Education:
Secondary Education:
Secondary Education:

Secondary Education:
Secondary Education:

Proceeding

Secondary Education:
Secondary Education:

(© Secondary Education:

:Selection Process

In Service:Promotion

In Service:Reversion

In Service:Pay/Pay Scale
In Service:Transfer

In Service:Suspension
In Service:Disciplinary

In Service:Termination
In Service:Other

Post Retirement

Subject Code

106070

106080
106081
106082
106083
106084
106085
106086
106087

106090

106100

106110
106111
106112
106113
106114

106115
106116
106117

106120



(C©) Higher Secondary Education
Higher Secondary Education:Selection Process

@

(b)

©)

Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Promotion
Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Reversion
Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale
Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Transfer

Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Suspension
Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Disciplinary

Proceeding

Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Termination
Higher Secondary Education:In Service:Other

Higher Secondary Education:Post Retirement

(D) College Service

@

(b)

©

College Service:

College Service:
College Service:
College Service:
College Service:
College Service:
College Service:
College Service:
College Service:

College Service:

(E) University Service
University Service:Selection Process

@

(b)

©)

Selection Process

In Service:Promotion

In Service:Reversion

In Service:Pay/Pay Scale

In Service:Transfer

In Service:Suspension

In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding
In Service:Termination

In Service:Other

Post Retirement

University Service:In Service:Promotion

University Service:In Service:Reversion

University Service:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale
University Service:In Service:Transfer

University Service:In Service:Suspension

University Service:In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding
University Service:In Service:Termination

University Service:In Service:Other

University Service:Post Retirement

106130

106140
106141
106142
106143
106144

106145
106146
106147

106150

106160

106170
106171
106172
106173
106174
106175
106176
106177

106180

106190

106200
106201
106202
106203
106204
106205
106206
106207

106210



(F) Library Service
Library Service:Selection Process

@

(b)

©)

Library Service:In Service:Promotion

Library Service:In Service:Reversion

Library Service:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale

Library Service:In Service:Transfer

Library Service:In Service:Suspension

Library Service:In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding
Library Service:In Service:Termination

Library Service:In Service:Other

Library Service:Post Retirement

(G) Para Teachers

@

(b)

©)

Para Teachers

Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers
Para Teachers

Para Teachers

:Selection Process

:In Service:Promotion

:In Service:Reversion

:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale

:In Service:Transfer

:In Service:Suspension

:In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding
:In Service:Termination

:In Service:Other

:Post Retirement

(H) Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras
Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:Selection Process

@

(b)

©

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Promotion

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Reversion
Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Pay/Pay

Scale

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Transfer

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Suspension
Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Disciplinary

Proceeding

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Termination
Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:In Service:Other

Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras:Post Retirement

106220

106230
106231
106232
106233
106234
106235
106236
106237

106240

106250

106260
106261
106262
106263
106264
106265
106266
106267

106270

106280

106290
106291

106292
106293
106294

106295
106296
106297

106300



(1) Madrasa

(@) Madrasa:Selection Process 106310
(b) Madrasa:In Service:Promotion 106320
Madrasa:In Service:Reversion 106321
Madrasa:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale 106322
Madrasa:In Service:Transfer 106323
Madrasa:In Service:Suspension 106324
Madrasa:In Service:Disciplinary Proceeding 106325
Madrasa:In Service:Termination 106326
Madrasa:In Service:Other 106327
(© Madrasa:Post Retirement 106330

(J) Other Educational Service

(a) Other Educational Service:Selection Process 106340

(b) Other Educational Service:In Service:Promotion 106350
Other Educational Service:In Service:Reversion 106351
Other Educational Service:In Service:Pay/Pay Scale 106352
Other Educational Service:In Service:Transfer 106353
Other Educational Service:In Service:Suspension 106354
Other Educational Service:In Service:Disciplinary
Proceeding 106355
Other Educational Service:In Service:Termination 106356
Other Educational Service:In Service:Other 106357

(© Other Educational Service:Post Retirement 106360

The aforesaid computer codes of Educational Service shall come into force
on the date of their publication in the monthly cause lists of the Appellate Side
and Original Side for the month of June, 2010.

All concerned are requested to mention the sub-group category code as

applicable, against column No. 7 of the Presentation Form, with effect from
7t June, 2010.

By order



	Subject Code

