NOTICE

This is for general information of the learned Advocates, general public and litigants that comprehensive computer codes in respect **of 'Educational Service'** under sub-group **'Miscellaneous'**, mentioned against serial No. (h) of Group-II of Schedule 'B' of the Rules of the High Court at Calcutta relating to Applications under Article, 226 of the Constitution, under **heading 'Educational Service'** have been created as follows:-

	Subject Description	Subject Code
(A) P	rimary Education Service	
(a)	Primary Education: Selection Process	106070
(b)	Primary Education: In Service: Promotion	106080
	Primary Education: In Service: Reversion	106081
	Primary Education: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106082
	Primary Education: In Service: Transfer	106083
	Primary Education: In Service: Suspension	106084
	Primary Education: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106085
	Primary Education: In Service: Termination	106086
	Primary Education: In Service: Other	106087
(c)	Primary Education: Post Retirement	106090
(B) Se	econdary Education	
(a)	Secondary Education: Selection Process	106100
(b)	Secondary Education: In Service: Promotion	106110
	Secondary Education: In Service: Reversion	106111
	Secondary Education: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106112
	Secondary Education: In Service: Transfer	106113
	Secondary Education: In Service: Suspension	106114
	Secondary Education: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106115
	Secondary Education: In Service: Termination	106116
	Secondary Education: In Service: Other	106117
(c)	Secondary Education: Post Retirement	106120

(C) Higher Secondary Education					
(a)	Higher Secondary Education: Selection Process	106130			
(b)	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Promotion	106140			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Reversion	106141			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106142			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Transfer	106143			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Suspension	106144			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106145			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Termination	106145			
	Higher Secondary Education: In Service: Other	106148			
	nigher Secondary Education. In Service. Other	100147			
(c)	Higher Secondary Education: Post Retirement	106150			
(D) Co	llege Service				
(a)	College Service: Selection Process	106160			
(u)	conlege convice. Colection 1 100css	100100			
(b)	College Service: In Service: Promotion	106170			
	College Service: In Service: Reversion	106171			
	College Service: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106172			
	College Service: In Service: Transfer	106173			
	College Service: In Service: Suspension	106174			
	College Service: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106175			
	College Service: In Service: Termination	106176			
	College Service: In Service: Other	106177			
(c)	College Service: Post Retirement	106180			
(E) Un	iversity Service				
(a)	University Service: Selection Process	106190			
(a)	Offiversity Service. Selection 1 100033	100170			
(b)	University Service: In Service: Promotion	106200			
	University Service: In Service: Reversion	106201			
	University Service: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106202			
	University Service: In Service: Transfer	106203			
	University Service: In Service: Suspension	106204			
	University Service: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106205			
	University Service: In Service: Termination	106206			
	University Service: In Service: Other	106207			
(c)	University Service: Post Retirement	106210			
•	-				

(F) Lib	rary Service	
(a)	Library Service: Selection Process	106220
(b)	Library Service: In Service: Promotion	106230
	Library Service: In Service: Reversion	106231
	Library Service: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106232
	Library Service: In Service: Transfer	106233
	Library Service: In Service: Suspension	106234
	Library Service: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106235
	Library Service: In Service: Termination	106236
	Library Service: In Service: Other	106237
(c)	Library Service: Post Retirement	106240
(G) Pa	ra Teachers	
(a)	Para Teachers: Selection Process	106250
(b)	Para Teachers: In Service: Promotion	106260
	Para Teachers: In Service: Reversion	106261
	Para Teachers: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106262
	Para Teachers: In Service: Transfer	106263
	Para Teachers: In Service: Suspension	106264
	Para Teachers: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106265
	Para Teachers: In Service: Termination	106266
	Para Teachers: In Service: Other	106267
(c)	Para Teachers: Post Retirement	106270
(H) Ma	dhyamik Shiksha Kendras	
(a)	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: Selection Process	106280
(b)	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Promotion	106290
	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Reversion Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Pay/Pay	106291
	Scale	106292
	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Transfer	106293
	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Suspension Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Disciplinary	106294
	Proceeding	106295
	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Termination	106296
	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: In Service: Other	106297
(c)	Madhyamik Shiksha Kendras: Post Retirement	106300

(I) Madrasa

(I) IVIa	ui asa	
(a)	Madrasa: Selection Process	106310
(b)	Madrasa: In Service: Promotion	106320
	Madrasa: In Service: Reversion	106321
	Madrasa: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106322
	Madrasa: In Service: Transfer	106323
	Madrasa: In Service: Suspension	106324
	Madrasa: In Service: Disciplinary Proceeding	106325
	Madrasa: In Service: Termination	106326
	Madrasa: In Service: Other	106327
(c)	Madrasa: Post Retirement	106330
(J) Oth	ner Educational Service	
(a)	Other Educational Service: Selection Process	106340
(b)	Other Educational Service: In Service: Promotion	106350
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Reversion	106351
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Pay/Pay Scale	106352
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Transfer	106353
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Suspension Other Educational Service: In Service: Disciplinary	106354
	Proceeding	106355
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Termination	106356
	Other Educational Service: In Service: Other	106357
(c)	Other Educational Service: Post Retirement	106360

The aforesaid computer codes of Educational Service shall come into force on the date of their publication in the monthly cause lists of the Appellate Side and Original Side for the month of June, 2010.

All concerned are requested to mention the sub-group category code as applicable, against column No. 7 of the Presentation Form, with effect from 7^{th} June, 2010.